
LTA British Tour Calendar up to British Tour Masters 2022               

1 | Last Updated: 30/09/2022  

Category Tournament 
Tournament 

Code 
Dates Entry Closing Date Surface 

Entry 

Fee 

Premier 

Tier  

LTA British Tour Premier Loughborough  

University of Loughborough 
LEI-21-0164 Tuesday 28-Friday 31 December 2021 Mon 13 Dec - 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Graves 

Graves Health & Sport Centre 
YOR-21-0348 Tuesday 28-Friday 31 December 2021 Mon 13 Dec – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Loughborough 2 

University of Loughborough 
LEI-22-0056 Thursday 13-Saturday 15 January 2022 Mon 27 Dec – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Edgbaston 

Edgbaston Priory Club 
WAR-22-0062 Thursday 27-Saturday 29 January 2022 Mon 10 Jan – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Stirling 

University of Stirling  
NSC-22-0066 Thursday 3-Saturday 5 February 2022 Mon 17 Jan – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Corby 

Corby Tennis Centre 
NTP-22-0064 Monday 14-Saturday 19 February 2022 Mon 31 Jan - 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 1 
LTA British Tour Newport 

Newport Tennis Centre 
S.W-22-0113 Thursday 10-Sunday 13 March 2022 Mon 21 Feb – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Bath 

University of Bath 
AVO-22-0083 Thursday 24-Saturday 26 March 2022 Mon 7 March – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Premier 

Tier 

LTA British Tour Premier Nottingham 

Nottingham Tennis Centre 
NOT-22-0118 Tuesday 26-Friday 29 April 2022 Mon 11 April – 1400hrs Outdoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Connaught 

The Connaught Club 
ESS-22-0253 Thursday 5-Saurday May 2022 Mon 18 April – 1400hrs Outdoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Woking 

Woking Lawn Tennis & Croquet Club 
SUR-22-0301 Tuesday 10-Saturday 14 May 2022 Monday 25 April – 1400hrs Synthetic Clay £25 

Tier 1 

LTA British Tour Penarth sponsored by 

Chiltern* 

Windsor LTC, Penarth 

S.W-22-0319 Monday 16-Saturday 21 May 2022 Monday 2 May – 1400hrs Synthetic Clay £25 

Premier 

Tier 

LTA British Tour Premier Felixstowe 

Felixstowe LTC 
SUF-22-0034 Sunday 22-Friday 27 May 2022 Monday 9 May – 1400hrs Grass £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour North Oxford 

North Oxford LTC 
OXF-22-0091 Monday 30 May-Saturday 4 June 2022 Monday 16 May – 1400hrs Grass £25 

Tier 2 

LTA British Tour West Worthing 

West Worthing Tennis & Squash Club 

 

SUS-22-0171 Monday 13-Saturday 18 June 2022 Monday 30 May – 1400hrs Grass £25 

http://www.lta.org.uk/Places-To-Play/Details/Overview/?p2p=1-650OH
http://www.lta.org.uk/Places-To-Play/Details/Overview/?p2p=1-14H-2555
http://www.lta.org.uk/Places-To-Play/Details/Overview/?p2p=1-EMU9
http://www.lta.org.uk/Places-To-Play/Details/Overview/?p2p=1-14H-1673
http://www.lta.org.uk/Places-To-Play/Details/Overview/?p2p=1-650OH
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Category Tournament 
Tournament 

Code 
Dates Entry Closing Date Surface 

Entry 

Fee 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Frinton 

Frinton LTC 
ESS-22-0254 Monday 20-Saturday 25 June 2022 Monday 6 June – 1400hrs Grass £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Newport 2 

Newport Tennis Centre 
S.W-22-0320 Wednesday 29 June-Saturday 2 July 2022 Monday 13 June – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 1 
LTA British Tour Paddington 

Paddington Sports Club 
MID-22-0457 Monday 4-Saturday 9 July 2022 Monday 20 June – 1400hrs Outdoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 

LTA British Tour Giffnock  

sponsored by Kayfoam* 

Giffnock Tennis Squash & Hockey Club 

WSC-22-0050 Sunday 10-Saturday 16 July 2022 Monday 27 June – 1400hrs Synthetic Grass £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Ilkley 

Ilkley LTSC 
YOR-22-0259 Monday 25-Saturday 30 July 2022 Monday 11 July – 1400hrs Grass £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Newcastle* 

Northumberland County Ground 
NTB-22-0029 Sunday 31 July-Saturday 6 August 2022 Monday 18 July – 1400hrs American Clay £25 

Premier 

Tier 

LTA British Tour Premier Sutton  

sponsored by Boadicea* 

Sutton Tennis & Squash Club 

SUR-22-0789 Sunday 7-Saturday 13 August 2022 Monday 25 July – 1400hrs Outdoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Cumberland 

Cumberland LTC 
MID-22-0458 Monday 15-Saturday 20 August 2022 Monday 1 August – 1400hrs Outdoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Bournemouth 

The West Hants Club 
DOR-22-0092 

Wednesday 31 August-Saturday 3 September 

2022 
Monday 15 August – 1400hrs American Clay £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Altrincham 

Bowdon LTC 
CHE-22-0298 Tuesday 13-Friday 16 September Monday 29 August – 1400hrs 

Outdoor Green 

Synthetic Clay 
£25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Edinburgh                         

Craiglockhart TC (Edinburgh) 
ESC-22-0137 Monday 19-Thursday 22 September 

Monday 5 September – 

1400hrs 

Outdoor Red 

Synthetic Clay 
£25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Exeter 

Exeter Tennis Centre 
DEV-22-0191 Thursday 29 September-Saturday 1 October 

Monday 12 September – 

1400hrs 
Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Hull 

Nuffield Health Tennis Centre 
YOR-22-0570 Thursday 6-Saturday 8 October 

Monday 19 September – 

1400hrs 
Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Glasgow 

Newlands LTC 
WSC-22-0283 Wednesday 12-Friday 14 October 

Monday 26 September – 

1400hrs 
Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Taunton 

Taunton Tennis Centre 
SOM-22-0144 Thursday 20-Saturday 21 October Monday 3 October – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 
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Category Tournament 
Tournament 

Code 
Dates Entry Closing Date Surface 

Entry 

Fee 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Loughborough 3 

Loughborough University Tennis Centre 
LEI-22-0171 Saturday 5-Sunday 6 November Monday 17 October – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Tier 2 
LTA British Tour Redbridge 

Redbridge Tennis Centre 
ESS-22-0400 Thursday 10-Saturday 12 November Monday 24 October – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

Premier 

Tier 

LTA British Tour Premier Edgbaston 2 

The Edgbaston Priory Club 
WAR-22-0273 Tuesday 15-Friday 18 November Monday 31 October – 1400hrs Indoor Hard £25 

 
LTA British Tour Masters 

Loughborough University Tennis Centre 
LEI-22-0174 Thursday 15-Saturday 17 December Invitation Indoor Hard  

 

*Enhanced prize money 

For information on the LTA British Tour go to www.lta.org.uk/britishtour 

 
Last updated 30/9/2022 

http://www.lta.org.uk/britishtour

